Event

Bat Demo

Try-Out Clinic

RLL Board Meeting

Try-Out Clinic

Major/Minor Sign-up deadline
Major/Minor Try-Out

Major/Minor Try-Out

Major Draft followed by Minor Draft

Umpire Clinic

Last Day of Registration all divisions

Parents Night

Clean-Up Day

First Day of Games- Majors

Opening Ceremonies

2015 Important Dates

Location

Post 320

RLL Batting Shed
RV Fire Department
RLL Batting Shed

RLL Batting Shed
RLL Batting Shed

RLL Majors Field

South Dakota School
of Mines - Class
room building -
Room 204

All RLL Fields

Majors Field

Date

Monday, February 16, 2015
Saturday, February 21, 2015
Sunday, February 22, 2015
Saturday, February 28, 2015
Sunday, March 1, 2015
Saturday March 7, 2015
Sunday March 8, 2015
Monday March 9, 2015
Saturday April 11, 2015
Saturday April 18, 2015
Tuesday April 21, 2015

Saturday April 25, 2015
Monday April 27, 2015
Saturday May 9, 2015

Time

1-5 pm
9 am-4 pm

6:30 PM
9 am-4 pm

9 am-4 pm
1 pm-4 pm
1 pm-4 pm
10-11am

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Point(s) of Contact

Karmin Patterson
Austin Maus
Jim Bussell
Austin Maus

Scott Tipton
Scott Tipton
Scott Tipton
Ruben Pineiro
Jim Bussell
Jim Bussell

Shelby Burrus

Jim Bussell

Contact information

342-9033
austin.maus@mines.sdsmt.edu

863-0606
austin.maus@mines.sdsmt.edu

484-7271
484-7271
484-7271
431-0087
863-0606
863-0606

209-8020

863-0606
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