

2015 Important Dates



Event	Location	Date	Time	Point(s) of Contact	Contact information
Bat Demo	Post 320	Monday, February 16, 2015	1-5 pm	Karmin Patterson	342-9033
Try-Out Clinic	RLL Batting Shed	Saturday, February 21, 2015	9 am- 4 pm	Austin Maus	austin.maus@mines.sdsmt.edu
RLL Board Meeting	RV Fire Department	Sunday, February 22, 2015	6:30 PM	Jim Bussell	863-0606
Try-Out Clinic	RLL Batting Shed	Saturday, February 28, 2015	9 am- 4 pm	Austin Maus	austin.maus@mines.sdsmt.edu
Major/Minor Sign-up deadline		Sunday, March 1, 2015			
Major/Minor Try-Out	RLL Batting Shed	Saturday March 7, 2015	9 am- 4 pm	Scott Tipton	484-7271
Major/Minor Try-Out	RLL Batting Shed	Sunday March 8, 2015	1 pm- 4 pm	Scott Tipton	484-7271
Major Draft followed by Minor Draft		Monday March 9, 2015	1 pm- 4 pm	Scott Tipton	484-7271
Umpire Clinic	RLL Majors Field	Saturday April 11, 2015	10 – 11 am	Ruben Pineiro	431-0087
Last Day of Registration all divisions		Saturday April 18, 2015		Jim Bussell	863-0606
Parents Night	South Dakota School of Mines - Class room building - Room 204	Tuesday April 21, 2015	6:30 PM	Jim Bussell	863-0606
Clean-Up Day	All RLL Fields	Saturday April 25, 2015	9:00 AM	Shelby Burrus	209-8020
First Day of Games- Majors		Monday April 27, 2015			
Opening Ceremonies	Majors Field	Saturday May 9, 2015	9:00 AM	Jim Bussell	863-0606